Ssd Diskler

Uriin

Apacer 512GB 3500/3000 MB/s M.2 PCIe Gen3
SSD Disk (AS2280P4U)

512GB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeSSD2280/512G
3300/3100MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

500GB SAMSUNG 980 3100/2600MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V500BW (Resmi Distribitdor Garantili)

1TB HI-LEVEL M2PCIeSSD2280/1T 3300/3100MB/s
NVMe SSD

Patriot P400 Lite 2TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40QLP2KGM28H)

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 2TB 3500-3000 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP2TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

2TB SAMSUNG 9100 PRO M.2 MZ-VAP2TOBW

4TB SAMSUNG 9100 14700/13400MB/s PRO M.2 MZ-
VAP4TOBW

Apacer AS2280P4UPRO-1 512GB 3500-3000MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP512GAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Patriot P400 Lite 500GB 3500/2700MB/s Gen4
x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P400LP500GM28H)

Apacer AS2280Q4U-1 512GB 7000/3000 MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4 SSD (AP512GAS2280Q4U-1)

Team MP33 Pro 1TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPDO01TOC101)

Marka
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Hilevel

Samsung
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Patriot

Apacer

Samsung

Samsung

Apacer

Patriot

Apacer

Team

Stok

5+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

36,64 USD

63,00 USD

105,00
usb

115,50
usb

124,95
usb

131,14
usb

387,45
usb

628,95

usb

36,64 USD

38,74 USD

57,64 USD

67,20 USD



oy

TFaRce B

Apacer AS2280P4UPR0O-1 1TB 3500-3000 MB/s
M.2 PCIe Gen3x4 SSD
(AP1TBAS2280P4UPRO-1)

Patriot P400 Lite 1TB 3500/2700MB/s Gend x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP1KGM28H)

1TB HI-LEVEL HLV-M2PCIeG4X4SSD2280/1T
5300/3600MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD

Team MP33 Pro 2TB 3500/3000MB/s NVMe PCIe
Gen3x4 M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FPD002T0OC101)

PNY CS2230 2TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-2TB-RB)

1TB SAMSUNG 980 3500/3000MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V1TOBW (Resmi Distribiitor Garantili)

Team T-Force 7540 1TB 11700/9500MB/s NVMe
PCIe Gen5x4 M.2 SSD Disk
(TM8FF1001T0C129)

Patriot P400 Lite 4TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP4KGM28H)

Apacer

Patriot

Hilevel

Team

Pny

Samsung

Team

Patriot

68,14 USD

69,19 USD

93,45 USD

125,90
usb

131,25
usb

166,95
usb

188,90
usb

283,40
usb



